J
LED AREA LIGHT
Contact: Cady Liu Office: (561)430-9251 Mobile: (973)960-1877
Email: Cady@jamesindustry.com www.jamesindustry.com
Shoe Box Replacement
The LED Area Light is ideal for replacing Shoe Box Lights that are used for illuminating
areas and suited for harsh environment applications.
60W/100W 150W/200W 300W

Power Factor More than 0.99
Rated Life 50,000 hours
LED Type SMT 2835
Housing Aluminum
J
LED AREA LIGHT
Contact: Cady Liu Office: (561)430-9251 Mobile: (973)960-1877
Email: Cady@jamesindustry.com www.jamesindustry.com
Shoe Box Replacement
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Product Number Watt CCT Lumens Housing Viewing Angle
Dimensions
Length x Width x Height
SB-60W A1N  60W 3000K-5000K 7670 Aluminum Type II, Type III, Type VS 23.7” x 11.2” x 3.4”
SB-100W27 A1N 100W 3000K-5000K 11000 Aluminum Type II, Type III, Type VS 23.7” x 11.2” x 3.4”
SB-150W27 A2N 150W 3000K-5000K 17300 Aluminum Type II, Type III, Type VS 23.7” x 11.2” x 3.4”
SB-200W27 A2N 200W 3000K-5000K 22100 Aluminum Type II, Type III, Type VS 23.7” x 11.2” x 3.4”
SB-300W27 A3N 300W 3000K-5000K 39000 Aluminum Type II, Type III, Type VS 25.3” x 15.8” x 3.4”
ORDERING GUIDE
           SB 60W / 100W / 150W / 200W / 300W                  A1N / A2N / A3N                             3000K-5000k / T2, T3, T5
Product Code Wattage Light Bar Modules          Kelvin  /  Light Distribution
MOUNTING GUIDE